
REGULATORY AUTHORITY PPR
CONTRACT AWARD AND PROFORMA - I

TO BE FILLED AN D UPLOADED oN PPRA WEBSITE IN RESPECT OF ALL PUBLIC
CONTRACTS OF WORKS. SERVICES & GOODS WORTH RS 50 MILLION OR MORE

I

2

3

6

7

I

NAME OF THE ORGANIZATION/DEPTT

FEDERAL / PROVINCIAL GOVT

TITLE OF CONTRACT

DGP (ARi,4N RAWALPINDI

FEDERAL GOVT

PROI: URE[,1ENT oF [,S-qo/q2 RoN
HSD 20 POUR AND SKO

MS-90/92 RON, HSD 20 POUR AND
SKO WAS REQUIRED TO BE

RS. 835,7'1 7,1 18.00 (RS 835.717 N,llLLlON)

NOT APPLICABLE

25-1025-5-1

CONTRACT FOR PROCUREMENT OF

CONCLUDED FOR ARI\,4Y VEHS AND
AWARDED TO LOWEST OUOTEEfIBM

TENDER/CONTRACT VALUE

ENGINEER'S ESTIIVATE (FOR CIVIL
WORKS ONLY)

ESTIMATED COI\,4 PLETIO N PERIOD JUN 2022

YESWHETHER THE PROCUREMENT WAS
INCLUDED IN ANNUAL
PROCUREMENT PLAN?

10. ADVERTISEMENT:-

PPRA WEBSITE (FEDERAL
AGENCTES)

NEWS PAPERS

11, TENDER OPENED ON

12, NATURE OF PURCHASE
(LOCAUINTERNATIONAL)

13, EXTENSION IN DUE DATE (IF ANY)

31 Auq 2020 (TS429824E)

THE NATION AND NAWA-E.WAQAT BOTH

30 sEP 2020

LOCAL

NIL

a

b

14, NUIVIBER OF TENDER DOCUMENT
SOLD

15 WHETHER OUALIFICATION CRITERIA
WAS INCLUDED IN BIDDING/TENDER
DOCUIVlENT

16, WHETHER BID EVALUATION CRITERIA
WAS INCLUDED IN BIDDING/TENDER
DOCUMENTS

3 LI T F BUYERS ATTACHED

YES

o) P1 ( f+ L)' \tolt
HxAt4

ATTACHMENT - I

4, TENDER NUMBER

5. BRIEF DESCRIPTION OF CONTRACT

NOT APPLICABLE

DATED 30 AUG 2O2O



2

17, WHICH METHOD OF PROCUREN,4ENT
WAS USED

20

21

a

b

c

d

TICK ONE

SINGLE STAGE _ ONE ENVELOPED PROCEDURE

SINGLE STAGE _ TWO ENVELOPE PROCEDURE

TWO STAGE BIDDING PROCEDURE

TWO STAGE _ TWO ENVELOPE BIDDING PROCEDURE -

18

19, WHETHER APPROVAL OF COI\i]PETENT
AUTHORITY WAS OBTAINED FOR USING
A METHOD OTHER THAN OPEN
COMPETITIVE BIDDING

CHIEF OF LOGISTICS STAFF (ON THE
BASIS OF INCIDENTAL CHARGES)

NOT APPLICABLE

YES

WHO IS THE APPROVING AUTHORITY

NUMBER OF BIDS RECEIVED

WHETHER THE SUCCESSFUL BIDDER
WAS LOWEST BIDDER

02

22, WHETHER INTEGRITY PACT
SIGNED

WAS : YES

tl



LIST OF BUYERS

S/NO NAME OF FIRMS STATUS

1 M/S PSO, KCI REGD

2 M/S APL, RWP REGD

I\,1/S SHELL, KCI

STATION WISE OUOTED RATES M/S APL. RWP PER LITRE

Consignee/Grades Product Cost (Rs) Cartage Rate (Rs) Total (Rs)

POL Deo ASC Jad and KSP Jaqlot

[,4S,90/92 RON 1 0'1 .84

101 .30

006

006HSD 20 Pour

sKo 64 88 0.06 64.94

POL Oep / FSD Gilqit and Affiliated KSP

rvs-90/92 RoN 101 .84 0.46 102.30

HSD 20 Pour 101 .30 0.46 't0'1.76

SKO 64.88 0.46 65.34

FSD ASC Skardu and Affiliated KSP

tvts-90/92 RoN 101 .84 4.64 106.48

HSD 20 Pour 101 .30 4.64 105.94

SKO 64.88 4.64 69.52

KSP Paftan

HSD 20 Pour 1 01 .30 2.61

r01.90

101 .36

103.91

REGD

ANX A


